

Jaiwanti and others vs. Kamla Devi and others

RSA No. 349 of 2022

28.08.2024 Present: Mr. Pranjal Munjal, Advocate vice Mr. Janesh Gupta, Advocate, for the appellants.

Mr. Sanjeev Kuthiala, Senior Advocate with Ms. Amita Chandel, Advocate for respondents No. 2, 3(a), 3(f), 4(a) to 4(e), 5(b), 6(a) and 6(b), 7 and 8.

As prayed for, list after four weeks so that parties can complete the pleadings in the miscellaneous applications.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

August 28, 2024
(narender)