

***RSA No. 349of 2019***

19.11.2024 Present: Mr. Abhishek vice counsel for respondents No. 2,3(a),3(f), 4(a) to 4(e), 5(b), 6(a),6(b),7 and 8

Rejoinder to the replies in CMP(M) No. 1669 of 2023 ( for bringing on record LR of appellant No.4 Raju), 1836 of 2023 ( for bringing on record LR of appellant No.1(c) Jagdish) are awaited despite opportunity dated 17.10.2024. Let the same be awaited for two weeks, failing which these CMP(M)s be listed before the Hon'ble Court for appropriate orders.

Reply to CMP No. 16991 and 16992 of 2022 (an application of appellants No. 5(a) to 5(c) seeking leave to prefer the present appeal and the other one is under Order 39 Rule 1 and 3 CPC) and rejoinder to the reply in CMP(M) No. 16993 of 2022 ( condonation of delay for refiling the appeal) is also awaited till date.

**Addl. Registrar (Judicial)**

**19.11.2024**  
**(G.M)**