

**RSA-349 of 2022**

22.04.2025 Present: Mr. Harshit, vice counsel for the appellants.  
Ms. Sana, vice counsel for respondents No. 2,  
3(a), 3(f), 4(a) to 4(e), 5(b), 6(a) and 6(b), 7  
and 8.

Replies to CMPs No. 16991 and 16992 of  
2022 are awaited despite opportunity dated 13.03.2025.

Rejoinder to the replies in CMP No. 16993 of  
2022 and CMP(M) No. 1836 of 2023 are awaited. Let the  
same be awaited for two weeks, failing which the matter  
be listed before the Hon'ble Court for appropriate orders.

**Addl. Registrar (Judicial)**

**22.04.2025**

*(DKS)*