

RSA-349 of 2022

18.11.2025 Present: Ms. Sana Rana, vice counsel for respondents No. 2, 3(a), 3(f), 4(a) to 4(e), 5(b), 6(a), 6(b), 7 and 8.

Rejoinder to reply in CMP No. 16993 of 2022

is awaited. Let the same be awaited for two weeks. List thereafter.

Deputy Registrar (Judicial)

18.11.2025

(Vriti)